
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
118 

330 

183 

88 

121 

168 

193 

109 

278 

164 

126 

218 

167 

23 

47 

149 

179 

90 

199 

16 

136 

114 

8 

54 

122 

71 

190 

444 

108 

146 

119 

111 

374 

132 

52 

185 

145 

45 

39 

124 

12 

113 

65 

Name 
PETRICEANU Andrei 

FAUNI Riccardo  

BIRELLO Pablo 

SALOMONI Andrea 

SANTI Stefano 

PINTAUDI Pietro 

TINO Dominic 

MERANDA VALLO Jarj 

TINO Nicola 

LERTORA Gianluca 

MINEO Carmelo 

SANTI Denis  

PISCITELLI Alessandro 

PARA Lorenzo 

GHELLER Federico 

VENDITTI Jacopo 

CIRIELLO Raffaele 

BRASCA Mattia 

STROZZI Stefano 

FUSARO Vincenzo 

BIAVA Francesco 

FINOTTO Michele 

PATACCHINI Marco 

CORBARA Claudio 

BONATO Alessandro 

ALVONI Marco 

CASAGRANDE Donatello 

COSTA Guido 

LANZI Angelo 

BRANDOLINI Stefano 

BONELLI Alessandro 

VOIR Giacchino Ulisse 

GRASSONE Davide 

DALLA Giovanni 

TRISOGLIO Aldo Maria 

DACOMO Giuseppe 

CAVAZZA Lars Patrick 

MARTELLA Alessandro 

RENZULLI Gabriele 

SONZOGNI Andrea 

LUCIANO Matteo 

SICA Francesco 

BROGGINI Marco 

Best Tm 
2:12.808 

2:14.026 

2:14.226 

2:14.955 

2:15.593 

2:17.880 

2:17.889 

2:18.045 

2:18.485 

2:19.361 

2:19.604 

2:19.661 

2:19.741 

2:19.997 

2:20.289 

2:21.063 

2:21.413 

2:21.835 

2:21.842 

2:22.993 

2:23.100 

2:23.130 

2:23.223 

2:23.344 

2:23.355 

2:23.773 

2:23.841 

2:23.890 

2:24.235 

2:24.238 

2:24.267 

2:24.394 

2:24.770 

2:25.805 

2:26.309 

2:26.554 

2:26.630 

2:26.732 

2:28.889 

2:29.363 

2:30.405 

2:30.680 

2:30.937 

In Lap 
3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.218 

1.418 

2.147 

2.785 

5.072 

5.081 

5.237 

5.677 

6.553 

6.796 

6.853 

6.933 

7.189 

7.481 

8.255 

8.605 

9.027 

9.034 

10.185 

10.292 

10.322 

10.415 

10.536 

10.547 

10.965 

11.033 

11.082 

11.427 

11.430 

11.459 

11.586 

11.962 

12.997 

13.501 

13.746 

13.822 

13.924 

16.081 

16.555 

17.597 

17.872 

18.129 

Gap 

1.218 

0.200 

0.729 

0.638 

2.287 

0.009 

0.156 

0.440 

0.876 

0.243 

0.057 

0.080 

0.256 

0.292 

0.774 

0.350 

0.422 

0.007 

1.151 

0.107 

0.030 

0.093 

0.121 

0.011 

0.418 

0.068 

0.049 

0.345 

0.003 

0.029 

0.127 

0.376 

1.035 

0.504 

0.245 

0.076 

0.102 

2.157 

0.474 

1.042 

0.275 

0.257 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 
384 

55 

2 

141 

120 

972 

115 

56 

63 

Name 
COLAGUORI Mauro 

FERRARO Salvatore 

LAPI Alessio 

CORBARA Massimo 

BRUNO Enzo 

PARLATO Matteo 

SALVATORE Ciro 

CICCHETTI Fabio 

EMILIANI Vanni 

Best Tm 
2:31.360 

2:33.060 

2:36.312 

2:38.204 

2:38.342 

2:40.550 

2:45.722 

In Lap 
3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

Diff 
18.552 

20.252 

23.504 

25.396 

25.534 

27.742 

32.914 

Gap 
0.423 

1.700 

3.252 

1.892 

0.138 

2.208 

5.172 

Laps 
4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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